		City of Pittsburgh			510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Legislation Details					
File #:	2009	9-1324 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution Status:		Passed Finally	
File created:	4/21	/2009 In cont	rol:	Committee on Land Use and Economic Development	
On agenda:		Final action		4/28/2009	
Enactment date:	4/28	/2009 Enactm	nent #:	236	
Effective date:	5/6/2009				
Title:	Resolution amending Resolution No. 218, approved April 6, 2000 entitled "Resolution amending Resolution No. 984, approved August 20, 1993 entitled "Amending Resolution No. 444, approved May 6, 1982, entitled providing for implementation of Residential Parking Permit Program in portions of Lawrenceville community pursuant to Pittsburgh Code, so as to amend the streets included in Area "A" so as to include paragraph one of section one of Resolution No. 829 approved September 22, 1986 and add two properties by address", to include an additional street.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	RESIDENTIAL PARKING PERMIT PROGRAM (RPPP)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2009-1324.doc				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
5/7/2009	1	Mayor	Sig	ned by the Mayor	
4/28/2009	1	City Council	Pas	ssed Finally	Pass
4/22/2009	1	Committee on Land Use and Economic Development	AF	FIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
4/21/2009	1	City Council	Rea	ad and referred	
4/21/2009	1	City Council	Wa	ived under Rule 8	Pass